Saturday

Sunday

Monday

SOUTHWEST BIBLE CAMP

Memorial Weelkend Family Camp

4:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

May 26-29, 2017

Arrival / Settle In
Supper

Ministry

Family Time
Lights Out

Rise And Shine

Breakfast / Devotional / Prayer
Work Projects

Lunch

Finish Work Projects / Family Time
Supper

Ministry

Family Time

Lights Out

Rise and Shine

Breakfast

Worship / Remembrance Meeting
Ministry

Lunch

Family Time / Finish Work Projects
Board Meeting

Supper

Ministry / Family Time

Lights Out

Rise and Shine
Breakfast
Devotional/Prayer
Clean Up

Break Camp



