

## SOUTHWEST BIBLE CAMP

## Memorial Weekend Family Camp May 26-29, 2017

Friday	4:00 PM 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 PM	Arrival / Settle In Supper Ministry Family Time Lights Out
Saturday	7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 PM	Rise And Shine Breakfast / Devotional / Prayer Work Projects Lunch Finish Work Projects / Family Time Supper Ministry Family Time Lights Out
Sunday	7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 10:30 PM	Rise and Shine Breakfast Worship / Remembrance Meeting Ministry Lunch Family Time / Finish Work Projects Board Meeting Supper Ministry / Family Time Lights Out
Monday	7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM	Rise and Shine Breakfast Devotional/Prayer Clean Up Break Camp